Awareness of Sustainable Use of
National Natural Resources as a
Basis for the Environmental
Protection Systems: Economic
Aspects and the New Global Index of
the Popularity of Environmental
Queries (GIPEQ)
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The Data Availability of the
Components of EPI
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Global Interest to EPI (in the Internet)
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Seasonality of the Global Interest to
EPI (in the Internet)

Seasonal plot: EPI
year

100-
2005

2006

2007
—— 2008
—— 2009
—— 2010
—— 2011
o0 — o012
—— 2013
—— 2014
—— 2015

2016

2017

2018
2019

! ! ) ) ' ) ! | | | | |
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2020



EPI Popularity VS EPI Values (in the
Internet)

EPI Popularity VS EPI Index (by Jan 1, 2020)
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Global Interest in the Environment and
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Seasonality of the Global Interest in

the Environment and Ecology index
(GIPEQ) (in the Internet)

Seasonal plot: GIPEQ index through the global popularity of ecology and environment {in % of the absolute maximum value)
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Global Index of Ethics: Current
Research
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Global Index of Ethics: Component of
the Sutainable Use of Resources
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Latitude

Global Index of Ethics based on
Sustainable use of Env. Res.
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